2015EN
G
MIXING CONSOLES
2
L-PAD STORY
MAIN FEATURES
Since 1949 RCF has produced components such as drivers and woofers used
by some of the world’s most prestigious speaker manufacturers. For more than
30 years RCF has produced its own speakers, that have become a standard
reference in sound reinforcement applications at all professional levels, from
one-man bands to major rock concerts, with audience up to 100,000 people.
RCF also has a major presence in thousands of civil and industrial installations
such as stadia, railway, airports and theme parks worldwide.  This constant
presence in the world of speakers has led RCF on to new challenges in their
quest for a completion of its offer; from this research the RCF L-PAD line has
been born.
RCF L-PAD is a line of compact but high performance audio mixers with enhanced flexibility. The elegant and modern Italian design completes the appeal
of these indispensable tools in any live audio application — from the performance of a rock band or a jazz quartet, to supporting a conference room or a
media centre rather than a museum or library.
The L-PAD line includes 9 different models of mixer:
L-PAD6 - 6 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
L-PAD6X - 6 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE WITH EFFECTS
L-PAD8C - 8 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
L-PAD8CX - 8 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE WITH EFFECTS
L-PAD10C - 10 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
L-PAD12C - 12 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE
L-PAD12CX - 12 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE WITH EFFECTS
L-PAD16CX USB - 16 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE WITH EFFECTS
L-PAD24CX USB - 24 CHANNEL MIXING CONSOLE WITH EFFECTS
The models are distinguished by an uncompromising audio quality, by the presence of compressors in seven of the models and internal multi-effects in
five of the models, all in a compact layout with an accurate Italian design. Considerable research has been devoted to the design of warm–sounding and
transparent mic preamps. The compressors installed on the microphone channels of the RCF L-PAD mixer are highly intuitive, with a single knob that
controls the threshold and compression ratio at the same time. The compressors also have a very soft but effective action — the result of an accurate study